
3.45 KITTY GALBRAITH (con-tralto)
The Maiden’s Wish
The Sleeping PrincessBorodin

Schumann
Wagner

Chopin

Moonlight
Dreams
From the Studio

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Czech Philharmonic Orch-estra conducted by Georg Szell
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor,
Op. 95 (From the NewWorld’) Dvorak

40. O Music, Mirth and Melody
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke, 250 m.

5. O p.m. Musical Variety
6. 0 Music from the Theatre
6.45 Interlude on Keyboard In-
struments
7. 0 Melody and Rhythm
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 These Were Hits
8. 0 Memories of Hawaii
8.14 Comediennes on Record
8.30 Ye Old Time Music Hail9.1 Music for Dancing
Barnabas von Geczy and10. 0

his Orchestra and Olive Groves
(soprano)
10.30 Close down

3372
GREYMOUTH
940 ke, _319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8. 0
8.40
9.30
10. 0
10.20

LONDON NEWS
"Catchy Numbers"
Current Ceiling Prices
Devotional Service
To-day’s Star: Nelson Eddy

40.30 Latin Favourites
10.45 A.C.E. TALK
411. 0-11.30 Variety
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Marching Along Together
2.16 Merry Mix-up
3. 0-3,30 Music by Elgar
String Orchestra with Harp
Sospiri

3. 3 Sidney McEwan (tenor)
Pleading

3. 6 BBC Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
"Enigma" Variations, Op. 36

3.30 Maori Melodies
3.45 Five Popular Soloists
4.0 #£4"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 The Light Opera Company
Music in the Air Kern
Blossom. Time Schubert

4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘The
.Magic Key"
6. 0 "North of Moscow"
6.14 National Savings Announce-
ment
Salon Concert Players
"Der Rosenkavalier’" Waltz
The Pool of Narcissus
Intermezzo

|

Serenade f

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Melo-
dies
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States8.0 "The House That MargaretBuilt"
8.25 The Stars Entertain
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 "Your Cavalier’: Romance
in Black and White
9.50 The Ken Darby Singers
40. 0 Close down

ByAReay
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: GeorgeClutsam
9.15 Theatre Organ
$.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Meat Cook-
ing"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: ‘Joanof Arc"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Waltz Time
2.15 "Bing Sings"
2.30 Musie While You Work
S$. 0 Bandstand ;

3.16 Songs of the Islands
3.30 Classical Hour: Piano Quar-tets:
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 87

Dvorak
"The Moldau" (Vitava)

Smetana

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour
6 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Nationa] Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States

8. 0 Harold Ramsay and hisRhythm Symphony
Memories of Horatio Nicholls

8. 8 Ye Oide Time Music Hall
8.34 "The 89 Men"

NBS Production
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 The Blue Hungarian Band
On with the Waltz
9.28 "Meet Dr. Morelle’"’
9.64 Frank Rayston (piano)Lambeth .Walk arr. Rayston
10. 0 Gene Krupa and his Orch-estra
10.30 The Pied Pipers
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"
Marshall Royale and the Rhythm
Bombardiers
U.S.A. Programme

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man ;

6.0 Variety
7.0 Popular Music
7.30 Choir of St. Paul’s Cathe-dral
St. Matthew Passion Bach

9, 0 The London SymphonyOrchestra
Symphony No. 92 in G Major
(The "Oxford’’) Haydn
9,26 Ethel Bartlett (pianist)
Chorale: Blessed Jesus, Here
We Stand Bach-Rummel
Excerpts from Opera andeles usic

10. O At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

/

"IN 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8. 0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to
Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under theSea
"Fly Away Paula"
BBC Programme

6. 0 "The Spoilers!"
Rex Beach’s story of the Gold
Rush.in Alaska (final episode)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Romantic Past of New
Zealand Ports: North Island
Harbours: Whangarei." Talk vy
Rosaline Redwood
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 "Mr. Thunder"
8.24 Arthur Young and hisNovelty Orchestra
8.27 "Itma," Tommy Handley’sHalf Hour

BBC Programme
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Old Time Dance Pro-
gramme, arranged by Frank
Beadle
10. O Close down

"72 DUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297 m.

0 p.m. An Hour with You
i] The Smile Family78.0 Especially for You
9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Recordings
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, April 17News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON: |

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Life of

weed
Southern

The Home Service session
0
30Oyomen’s World (Marina)0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Chuckles with Jerr
Famous New Zealanders:

Bob Fitzsimmons
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland

". °

be : Footsteps of Fate8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor9.5 Passing Parade: The LadyWho Vanished
710, 0 ae the Microphonet

Current Ceiling Prices ~-

|

10.15 Serenade |

41. 0 London News
41.15 Melodies"to Remember

|12. 0 Close down

[2ZB ec se
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41.10 The Shopping Reporter

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
4. 9 Garden of Music
1.30 Easter Parade
The Life of Mary Southern

2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Musical Programme4.0 Women’s World
‘5. Lt) Thexdunior Quiz

EVENING
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 Favourite Movie Melody
Makers
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous+ New Zealanders:

— BeattyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
King of z
Passing Parade
Serenade
Hits from the Shows
London News
Close down
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Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
0 Health Talk
O° Breakfast Club with Happi8

9 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Easter Parade
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s§ ses-sion (Elizabeth Anne).

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 The Life of wnt

| Southern:2.30 The Home Service sessionag4.0 omen’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
|
Professor J. MacMillan Brown
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
845 The Devil’s Cub
QO Their Finest Hour (last
broadcast)
0 Sports session by the Toff
5 March of Industry0 Serenade :

aabab

ada

©

b2000

0 London News
0 Close down

|
4ZB Ah eta

MORNING:
6.0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce Tilbury)4.0 ‘Women’s World (Tui Mac-
Farlane)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 2 Ph Lone Ranger Ridesgain6.30 Good Music
7.Q Famous New Zealanders:§gt.-Pilot Jimmy Ward, V.C.7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Wind in the Bracken8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Missing Millions \
9.3 Their Finest Hour
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Easter Bride session, .von-
ducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Famous Match
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders —
William Pember Reeves
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 The Count of Monte Crist
7.45 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down

Happi Hill meets the farmer:
at their radios in a special session
on Wednesdays, 8.0 a.m.

* * *
The young people-and many
of the older ones-will enjoy
Chuckles with Jerry: 1ZB, 6.30
to-night. ate
King of Quiz-a right royal

» entertaining session with Lyall
Boyes as Lord High Chancellor-
2ZB, at 8.45 to-night.


